Maharashtra - 424 307.

Dear Sirs / Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERW

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Reserve Pricer Rs.12,80,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Thousand only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,28,0OO/- (RuPees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand On

Equitas Srnall Finane Bank l-imited
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)

4b Floor Phas€ ll, SperKer Plaza, No 759, Mount Road Anm Salai, chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia - 600 002